31
77
3
33
8
91
25
17
22
7
9

g,

YemnioHaT YN
2017/18 12-in Typ, MaTy Ne71

CyboTa, 14.10.2017, 17:00, "ApeHa JbBiB", JIbBiB. 13°C. nagadi: 1060

«Bepec» PiBHe

baHaoypa OnekcaHap
KobiH Bacunb
Anamiok Bonogumup
bop3eHko Ceprin (K)
CimiHiH Ceprin
Kapactok PomaH
®epopyyk Banepin
KoTnap AHTOH
BonowwnHoBmY PocTucnas
CtenaHtok PycnaH
Ceprinyyk Muxanno

3anacHi

47
43
5

10
41
42
32

KoryT borpaH
3anagHs ApTyp
Kyyepos Banepin
Mopo3eHKo €EBreH
Maciy F'eHHagin
Maciy EBreHin
IweHko Mukona

TpeHep
BipT KOpin

ApbiTp:

bonko Ceprin

AcucteHT 1:
ApMOSIMHCEKINIA JleoHiq,
ACUCTEHT 2:

KopHinko OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

banakiH Munkona
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
FofoynsaH Bitanin

1:1

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

12
4

13
23
30
24
22
9

29
50
8

Xynr>xamoB PycTam (K)
Hennax €srex
fiBopcbkuin Ceprin
HacoHoB OnekcaHap
Binun Makcum
TaHKOBCbKUI Bavecnas
ToToBULLKNIN AHAOPIR
MuwHboB MUTPO
Ko>xaHoB JleHnc
BonbaTt Ceprin
KonbLoB BiTanin

3anacHi

14
31
19
17
7

39
88

JleB4yeHKo Irop
Epikc

TuweHko Irop
lomic Poxe
Kicinb PycnaH
bBopsyyk AHLpin
Pyounka Ceprin

TpeHep
babny OnekcaHap

Lenerar:

KapaneTaH Egyapa
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YemnioHaT YMJ1, 2017/18, 12-n Typ, MaTy Ne71
CyboTa, 14.10.2017, 17:00, "ApeHa JlbBis", JibBiB. 13°C. Mnagayi: 1060

. 1:1 . .
«Bepec» PiBHe «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
22 BonowwnHoBuY PocTncnas 19
24" 24 TaHKOBCbKUI Bssvecnas
\ 8 KonbLoB BiTanin
46 L 7 Kicinb PycnaH
33 bop3eHko Ceprin~ (® 65'
68' B 13 dsopcbknin Ceprii
, 50 bonbaTt Ceprin
1 N 19 Tuwenko Irop
73 19 Tuwenko Irop
, 29 KoxxaHoB JleHunc
s N 39 bopsdyk AHapin
8 CimiHiH Ceprin 76'
80" @ 22 TOTOBULLKUIN AHAPIN
17 Kotnsp AHTOH 1 84"

41 Naciy F'eHHagin
25 ®epopyyk Banepin \
10 Mopo3eHKo €BreH N 90

22 BonowwnHoBn4Y PocTtucnas
1 90+1'
43 3anagHs ApTyp
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
& ron JKoBTa KapTka B Lpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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